
Notes
- Most employees receive 12 pays starting in September and ending in August
- New employees receive 13 pays starting in August and ending in August
- Administrators receive 12 pays starting in July and ending in June
- Employees wanting their July and August checks in June must submit a notification 
     form for hard copy summer checks to the superintendent's office by June 1, 2021

Tuesday May 25, 2021
Friday June 25, 2021
Friday July 23, 2021

Wednesday August 25, 2021

Friday November 20, 2020
Friday December 18, 2020
Monday January 25, 2021

Thursday February 25, 2021
Thursday March 25, 2021

Friday April 23, 2021

Lewis County School District
2020-2021 Payroll Direct Deposit Schedule

Friday July 24, 2020
Tuesday August 25, 2020

Friday September 25, 2020
Friday October 23, 2020


